
AKA LOT 3 CROSS ROADS UNREC: COM
COR OF NE1/4 OF NW1/4, RUN S 664
W 1322.90 FT TO E LINE FOR POB, 

REDMON EMMIT J
P O BOX 2751
LAKE CITY, FL 32056-2751

12-6S-16-03816-103

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

12616.00 1.00/

05/13/2024 MLU

05/20/2015 DF 5.04 50,400 0 0 50,400

STANDARD
3

53,935
7,000
50,400

111,335
13,971
97,364

0
97,364

111,335
0

111,335

1140/1531 11/15/2007 WD Q V 04 27,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LENVIL DICKS

EMMIT J REDMON

0839/2286 5/22/1997 WD Q V 03 5,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SUBRANDY LIMITED

LENVIL DICKS
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PRMT:6:1: REDMAN ON PERMIT

PRMT:5:1: LOT 3E-ENGLISH

PRMT:4:1: WEHLING

PRMT:3:1: LOT 3E/1 - OWENS

19467 M H 125 04/25/2002

18062 M H 125 03/15/2001

16779 M H 125 03/23/2000

16122 M H 125 10/08/1999

15350 M H 125 04/07/1999

14270 M H 125 07/13/1998

HX Base Yr

2972 SW HERLONG ST, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 924 112.9000 106.13 98,064 1996 1996 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  0% - 2021 Heated Area: 924

BAS 924 100 924 53,935

924 924 53,935

BAS= W66 S14 E66 N14$.

BAS

66

14

66

14

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.04 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 50,400


